2018 COMMUNITY LEAGUE
MASTERS 5 CLUB CONTACTS

CLUB NAME
ALBION PARK SOCCER
CLUB

(Green/Gold/white shirts, Green shorts,
White/ Green socks)

COLEDALE WAVES WHITE

(Pink shirts, Black shorts/socks)

FIGTREE BLAZE

(Red shirts, Navy shorts/socks)

JAMBEROO REDBACKS

(Red shirts, Green shorts, Red socks)

KIAMA QUARRIERS

(Navy shirts, Navy shorts, Yellow socks)

SHELLHARBOUR JUNIORS
BLUE

(Blue/Black shirts, Black shorts/ socks)

UNI RHINOS

(Blue/White shirts, Blue shorts/ socks)

WOONONA RED

(Blue/Red/white shirts, Blue shorts, Red
socks)

CONTACTS

Regina Moran
Adam Henley

Trevor Deeming
David Jirsa
Matt Sweeney
Mike Dodd
Scott Butfield
Danny Gades
James Spence
Jeremy Bull
Yani Sekuloski
G.Griffiths

Klime Zengoski
Bruce Standen
James Keene
Ryan Banks

PHONE
0410573796

0413133324

0419607989
0409251894
0402407873
0407297897
0417458657
0402269457
0419145665
0418381947
0438255575
0431154618

0408602749
0418574634
0422758138
0406422486

RVB

L AWYERS

EMAIL
ibgardens@bigpond.com
ahenleyll.ah@gmail.com

trevor.deeming@gmail.com
davidjjl3x@yahoo.com
matthewsweeney@optusnet.com.au
dmikedodd@hotmail.com
sbutfield@hotmail.com
jamberoofc@outlook.com
president.kiamquarriers@gmail.com
jezbull@hotmail.com
president@sjfc.com.au
gazbag@hotmail.com

klimez@bigpond.com
bhstanden@hotmail.com
info@jamesstewartkeene.com
woononasecretary@gmail.com



